• Active

• 531 sq ft

Building Details

Room Master Bathroom Features: Entry Level Parking
Features:
1 Space,
Covered,
Guest,
Valet

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Security
Features:
Elevator
Secure,
Lobby
Secured

Subdivision Name: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCES Entry
Level: 10

Flooring: Tile Garage
Spaces: 1

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.zillow.com/view-3d-home/10b5a225-cd95-472d-98b5-c5658a6f58ec?setAttribution=mls&wl=true

View:
Skyline

Building Type: Condo 5+ Stories, Condo

Amenities & Features